
A NEW CAMSHAFT KIT FOR GM LS ENGINES 
ANNOUNCES

NOW

AVAILABLE!

** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**
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Melling Engine Parts

Part number
CK-22411BT
UPC: 729295152385

Beehive Valve Springs With Titanium Valve Spring Retainers

Kit Contains:
(1)
(16) 
(16) 
(16) 
(16)
(1)
(16) 

22411 Camshaft
466524 Beehive Valve Springs
475284 Titanium Valve Spring Retainers
VL-760 Valve Locks (32 pcs)
440034 Valve Stem Oil Seals
M F127 Camshaft Thrust Plate
500704 Push Rods

22411

Part No. Dur @ .050 
Intake

225° 236°

Dur @ .050 
Exhaust

Adv. Dur 
Intake

289 300

Adv. Dur
Exhaust

RPM
Range

2000-6000

Valve Lift
Intake

.525” .525”

Valve Lift 
Exhaust
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